2023 New Orleans Indoor Rowing Championships - Results Final
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Women's Junior (14+) 2000m

Name

B. Muirhead

D. Cox

A. Finch

A. Guillory

M. Leyoub

S. Longwitz

L. Daschbach

E. Ferguson

S. Gelder

S. Messina

J. Messina

M. Gullage

E. Dewenter

G. Ghahremani Templeman
V. Pullen

A. Messina

Z. Martinez

E. Schwennesen

New Orleans RC
New Orleans RC
New Orleans RC
New Orleans RC
New Orleans RC
New Orleans RC
New Orleans RC
New Orleans RC
New Orleans RC
New Orleans RC
New Orleans RC
New Orleans RC
New Orleans RC
New Orleans RC
New Orleans RC
New Orleans RC
New Orleans RC
New Orleans RC

Men's Junior Lightweight (14+) 2000m

Name
J. Ortiz
J. Rose

Men's Junior (14+) 2000m
Name

J. Finch

O. Laurence
J. Kinzie

H. Kempt

C. Weiss

N. Acuna

T. Grady

B. Grass

A. Hollard

H. Pasternak
T. Davis

B. Lau

T. Ruth

Women's Open 2000m
Name

S. Baser

K. Sampson
M. Johns
M. McAdoo
M. Mackovich
S. Tognotti
L. McElroy
A. Chisum
M. Miller

L. Todisco
M. Davis

E. Amata

L. Markley
A. Coit

A. Indek

J. Soals

L. Baum

K. Keats

E. Goldberg

Pensacola RC
Pensacola RC

New Orleans RC
New Orleans RC
New Orleans RC
New Orleans RC
New Orleans RC
New Orleans RC
New Orleans RC
New Orleans RC
New Orleans RC
New Orleans RC
New Orleans RC
New Orleans RC
New Orleans RC

Tulane University
New Orleans RC

New Orleans RC

Tulane University
Tulane University
Tulane University
Tulane University
Tulane University
Tulane University
Tulane University
Tulane University
Tulane University
Tulane University
Tulane University
Tulane University
Tulane University
Tulane University
Tulane University
Tulane University
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Category
u17
u17
u17
u17
u19
u17
ui1s5
u19
u17
u17
u19
u19
u17
u17
u17
u15
u19
u19

Category
u17
u15

Category
u19
u17
u17
u19
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17
u1s
u17
u17

Category
College

Club

Club
College
College
College
College
College
College
College
College
College
College
College
College
College
College
College
College

Raw Time
08:03.6
08:06.4
08:24.9
08:31.9
08:35.5
08:48.7
08:50.8
09:10.8
09:10.8
09:37.5
09:40.2
09:44.5
09:44.5
09:45.8

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

Raw Time
07:47.8
08:35.4

Raw Time
07:10.0
07:17.0
07:17.9
07:29.8
07:49.0
07:51.5
08:02.1
08:27.3
09:37.8
10:06.8

DNS

DNS

DNS

Raw Time
07:41.3
07:47.8
07:55.6
07:59.5
08:08.2
08:17.5
08:20.8
08:32.6
08:35.2
08:37.8
08:41.6
08:47.3
08:50.1
08:53.4
09:05.5
09:53.4

DNS

DNS

DNS

Event Record
Yes

Event Record

Yes

Event Record
Yes

Event Record



Event 7
Place

Event 8

Place

Event 9

Place

Event 10
Place

Event 11

Place

Event 12
Place

Event 14
Place
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S. Harris

Tulane University

Women's Open Lightweight 2000m

Name

P. Fleece
N. Fletcher
B. Joyce

R. Lang

R. Strassel
P. Deweese
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Tulane University
Tulane University
Tulane University
Tulane University
Tulane University
Tulane University

Women's Masters (30+, 40+, 50+, 60+) 2000m

Name
1 D. Mackendrick
1 K. Siemens
1 E. Manley
1 L. Stansky

Men's Open Novice 2000m

Name

1 A. Coit

Men's Open 2000m

Name

H. Daschbach
C. Herke

E. Wang

T. Siemens
K. Campbell
J. Danford
L. Balcom

L. Smith

S. Popp

E. Guinney
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D. Gennaro
T. Cohen

Men's Open Lightweight 2000m

Name

W. Kuckro

M. Bellaire
A. Badarinath
Z. Shuai

A. Gerberg

T. Huynh

DU WN R

G. Perez-Rodriguez

New Orleans RC
New Orleans RC
New Orleans RC
New Orleans RC

New Orleans RC

New Orleans RC

Louisiana State University
Louisiana State University

New Orleans RC

Tulane University
Tulane University
Tulane University
Tulane University
Tulane University
Tulane University
Tulane University
Tulane University
Tulane University

New Orleans RC

Louisiana State University

Tulane University
Tulane University
Tulane University
Tulane University

Men's Masters (30+, 40+, 50+, 60+) 2000m

Name

J. Daly

D. Black

J. Coit

B. Payne

D. Wagner
B. McKee

D. Galligan
K. Thompson
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Women's Junior (14+) 500m

Name
1 B. Muirhead
2 D. Cox
3 A. Guillory
4 A. Finch
1 L. Daschbach
5 S. Longwitz

New Orleans RC
New Orleans RC
New Orleans RC
New Orleans RC
New Orleans RC
New Orleans RC
New Orleans RC
New Orleans RC

New Orleans RC
New Orleans RC
New Orleans RC
New Orleans RC
New Orleans RC
New Orleans RC
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College

Category
College
College
College
College
College
College

Category
D

B
C
E

Category
College

Category

Club
College
College

Club
College
College
College
College
College
College
College
College
College

Category

Club
College
College
College
College
College

Category

m O ,mX>®OO0w

Category
u17
u17
u17
u17
u15
u17

DNS

Raw Time
08:40.6
08:45.6
08:52.9
08:55.7
09:05.2

DNS

Raw Time
07:54.3
08:10.4
08:30.7
09:27.3

Raw Time

06:36.6

Raw Time
06:32.8
06:37.4
06:44.9
06:53.8
06:58.7
07:03.8
07:12.8
07:21.2
07:26.1
07:47.2
08:05.3
08:08.1
08:11.0

Raw Time
07:01.6
07:05.3
07:46.4
07:47.6
07:48.2
08:07.4

Raw Time
06:39.4
07:03.5
07:05.9
07:19.8
07:29.4
07:34.3
07:39.9
07:53.5

Raw Time
01:47.4
01:52.7
01:53.5
01:53.6
01:54.7
01:59.1

Event Record

Event Record
Yes
Yes

Yes

Event Record

Event Record

Event Record
Yes

Event Record
Yes

Event Record
Yes



Event 15
Place

Event 16
Place

Event 17
Place
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1 M. Leyoub
2 M. Gullage
3 E. Ferguson
6 G. Ghahremani Templeman
7 E. Dewenter
4 J. Messina
8 S. Messina
9 S. Gelder
V. Pullen
E. Schwennesen
A. Bannister
A. Messina
Z. Martinez
A. Thornsberry

Women's Open 500m
Name

S. Baser

J. White

L. McElroy
M. McAdoo
M. Mackovich
S. Tognotti
M. Miller
A. Chisum
L. Todisco
L. Markley
E. Amata

P. Fleece

R. Strassel
A. Coit

M. Davis

N. Fletcher
R. Lang

A. Indek

J. Soals

B. Joyce

K. Siemens
E. Goldberg
K. Keats

S. Harris

L. Baum
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Men's Junior (14+) 500m
Name

A. Coit

J. Kinzie

J. Finch

H. Daschbach
O. Laurence
H. Kempt

N. Acuna

T. Grady

B. Grass

C. Weiss

J. Rose

A. Hollard

H. Pasternak
T. Ruth

T. Davis

B. Lau
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Men's Open 500m
Name

1 J. Daly

2 E. Wang

New Orleans RC
New Orleans RC
New Orleans RC
New Orleans RC
New Orleans RC
New Orleans RC
New Orleans RC
New Orleans RC
New Orleans RC
New Orleans RC
New Orleans RC
New Orleans RC
New Orleans RC
New Orleans RC
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Tulane University
Louisiana State University
Tulane University
Tulane University
Tulane University
Tulane University
Tulane University
Tulane University
Tulane University
Tulane University
Tulane University
Tulane University
Tulane University
Tulane University
Tulane University
Tulane University
Tulane University
Tulane University
Tulane University
Tulane University
New Orleans RC
Tulane University
Tulane University
Tulane University
Tulane University
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New Orleans RC
New Orleans RC
New Orleans RC
New Orleans RC
New Orleans RC
New Orleans RC
New Orleans RC
New Orleans RC
New Orleans RC
New Orleans RC
Pensacola RC

New Orleans RC
New Orleans RC
New Orleans RC
New Orleans RC
New Orleans RC
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Heat
New Orleans RC A
Louisiana State University A

u19
u19
u19
u17
u17
u19
u17
u17
u17
u19
u17
u15
u19
u19

Category
College
College
College
College
College
College
College
College
College
College
College
College
College
College
College
College
College
College
College
College

Club
College
College
College
College

Category
u19
u17
u19
u17
u17
u19
u17
u17
u17
u17
u15
u17
u17
u17
u15
u17

Category
Club
College

01:59.1
02:05.5
02:06.1
02:10.0
02:10.4
02:11.0
02:11.9
02:16.1
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Raw Time
01:40.9
01:42.0
01:46.1
01:51.8
01:51.3
01:52.2
01:56.8
01:58.7
01:59.9
02:00.0
02:01.0
02:02.7
02:02.9
02:03.1
02:03.3
02:04.1
02:04.7
02:06.4
02:09.0
02:09.9

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

Raw Time
01:28.2
01:36.7
01:37.4
01:39.3
01:40.6
01:44.6
01:48.3
01:49.2
01:50.4
01:50.9
01:53.6
02:10.0
02:29.9

DNS

DNS

DNS

01:22.5
01:26.8

Event Record

Event Record
Yes

Event Record
Yes



3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

D. Wagner

J. Danford

J. Coit

L. Balcom

S. Popp

K. Campbell
A. Gerberg

E. Guinney

L. Smith

B. Payne

Z. Shuai

A. Badarinath
T. Cohen

D. Galligan

D. Gennaro
G. Perez-Rodriguez
T. Huynh

New Orleans RC

Tulane University
New Orleans RC

Tulane University
Tulane University
Tulane University
Tulane University
Tulane University
Tulane University
New Orleans RC

Tulane University
Tulane University
Tulane University
New Orleans RC

Tulane University
Tulane University
Tulane University
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Club
College

Club
College
College
College
College
College
College

Club
College
College
College

Club
College
College
College

01:30.5
01:30.6
01:32.2
01:32.5
01:33.2
01:34.4
01:38.9
01:39.4
01:39.8
01:40.1
01:41.2
01:42.9
01:43.1
01:43.4
01:48.1
01:48.2

DNS



New Orleans Indoor Rowing Championships - EVENT RECORDS

Age Category

u15

u17

u19

Open Novice

Open

Class

W 500m

M 2000m

W 2000m

M 500m

W 500m

M 2000m

W 2000m

M 500m

W 500m

M 2000m

W 2000m

M 2000m

W 2000m

M 500m

W 500m

M 2000m

W 2000m

R

ank
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Raw Time Athlete Affiliation
01:52.1 W. Patania NORC
01:53.6 J. Rose Pensacola RC
02:01.2 J. Depp NORC
01:54.3 C. Gurley NORC
01:54.7 L. Daschbach NORC
02:04.5 I. Debruy NORC
08:35.4 J. Rose Pensacola RC
08:37.9 C. Gurley NORC
08:50.8 L. Daschbach NORC
10:10.7 T. Dieudonne NORC
01:35.2 H. Daschbach NORC
01:36.7 J. Kinzie NORC
01:39.3 H. Daschbach NORC
01:47.4 B. Muirhead NORC
01:52.3 V. Pullen NORC
01:52.7 D. Cox NORC
07:13.0 H. Daschbach NORC
07:17.0 O. Laurence NORC
07:17.9 J. Kinzie NORC
08:03.6 B. Muirhead NORC
08:06.4 D. Cox NORC
08:24.9 A. Finch NORC
01:28.2 A. Coit NORC
01:31.2 T. Thompson NORC
01:32.5 N. Finley NORC
01:40.7 M. Vogt NORC
01:48.1 O. Finch NORC
01:52.6 S. Holbrook NORC
07:10.0 J. Finch NORC
07:12.4 B. Burk NORC
07:22.3 N. Finley NORC
07:33.1 M. Vogt NORC
07:49.8 O. Finch NORC
08:06.4 S. Holbrook NORC
06:29.0 T. Bader Unaffiliated
06:36.6 A. Coit NORC
06:38.5 N. Budge Tulane
08:07.8 M. Johns NORC
08:11.5 C. Kittila LSU
08:12.4 K. Masters NSU
01:22.5 J. Daly NORC
01:23.0 J. Huppi NORC
01:24.6 P. Craddock ABC
01:36.7 A. Hagler Crew Fitness
01:40.9 S. Baser Tulane
01:42.2 E. Kosowski Tulane
06:20.3 M. Ebeling LSU
06:32.8 H. Daschbach NORC
06:37.4 C. Herke LSU
07:32.0 V. Dettinger NSU

2020
2023
2020
2022
2023
2020
2023

2022
2023
2022
2022
2023
2023
2023
2022
2023
2022
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2019
2020
2022
2022
2022
2023
2019
2020
2022
2022
2022
2022
2023
2022
2022
2019
2022
2023
2019
2022
2019
2023
2022
2020
2023
2023
2022



Open Lightweight M 2000m

W 2000m

30-39 M 2000m

W 2000m

40-49 M 2000m

W 2000m

50-59 M 2000m

W 2000m

60+ M 2000m

W 2000m

W NEFEP WNEPE WNREPEWNERP WNREPWNERPWNRERPR WNERPRWONPRPR WNREREWN

07:35.6
07:41.3
07:01.6
07:05.3
07:05.7
08:13.8
08:23.8
08:40.6
06:23.3
06:45.1
06:56.5
07:15.5
07:35.9
07:38.0
06:39.4
07:16.9
07:19.8
08:10.4
08:22.9
08:30.7
06:38.4
07:03.5
07:05.9
07:54.3
07:58.0
08:22.9
07:29.6
07:32.8
07:34.3
09:27.3

E. Kosowski Tulane

S. Baser Tulane
W. Kuckro NORC
M. Bellaire LSU
W. Kuckro NORC
V. Smorodinova LSU
C. Cansler Tulane
P. Fleece Tulane

Alden Settoon  Unaffiliated
ichael Harringtc Unaffiliated
Tom Siemens NORC
A. Fasano Unaffiliated
A. Hagler Crew Fitness
M. Owens Crew Fitness

J. Daly NORC
Dave Emond Krewe Fitness
B. Payne NORC
K. Siemens NORC
D. Mackendrick NORC
E. Manley NORC
J. Apagos Crew Fitness
D. Black NORC
J. Coit NORC

D. Mackendrick NORC
D. Mackendrick NORC

S. Tipton NORC
B. McKee NORC
B. McKee NORC
B. McKee NORC
L. Stansky NORC

2022
2023
2023
2023
2022
2019
2022
2023
2020
2020
2020
2019
2019
2019
2023
2020
2023
2023
2020
2023
2019
2023
2023
2023
2022
2020
2022
2020
2023
2023



